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Subject RE: See How Your County JRAC Board Did and Live Casts today -
Washington County JARC Board | Don Rainwater and Rhonda
Greene at the Clark County Libertarian Convention

From Tammy O'Neill <tammy.oneill@pactchangeslives.com>
To Rhonda Greene for Governor <jrac@greeneforgovernor.com>
Date 2024-02-14 13:22

Porter County Community Corrections Advisory Board Minutes August 15, 2023.docx(~19 KB)
Porter County Community Corrections Advisory Board-Local JRAC 2024 Meeting Schedule.docx(~13 KB)
Porter County Community Corrections Advisory Board - Local JRAC Member List 2024.docx(~14 KB)

Ms. Greene,
Here is the requested information.
Best Regards,
Tammy

-----Original Message-----
From: Rhonda Greene for Governor <jrac@greeneforgovernor.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2024 6:22 AM
To: Wayne Addison <wayne.addison@hancockin.gov>; James Akin
<jakin@vanderburghsheriff.org>; Myra Albertson
<malbertson@washingtoncounty.in.gov>; Ashley Allen <aallen@co.dekalb.in.us>;
LeAnn M. Anders <landers@lagrangecounty.org>; Karen Antrim
<probationofficer@unioncountyin.us>; Hon. Russell D. Bailey
<Russell.bailey@co.jasper.in.us>; Ms. Galadriel Ballard
<gballard@clarkcounty.in.gov>; Brett Barton <bbarton@clintonco.com>; Betsy
Baxter <bbaxter@madisoncounty.in.gov>; Christina Beeler
<Christina.beeler@lifespringhealthsystems.org>; Hon. Jeffrey L. Biesterveld
<judgeb@pikeco.org>; Ms. Kellie Bittorf <bittokj@lakecountyin.org>; Katheryn
Bradbury <bradburyk@claycountyin.gov>; Linda M. Brady
<lbrady@co.monroe.in.us>; Mr. Donald Lee Buckingham II
<Lee.Buckingham@hamiltoncounty.in.gov>; Jason Cranney
<jason.cranney@jeffersoncounty.in.gov>; Chris Cunningham
<ccunningham@grantcounty.in.gov>; Dustin J. Delong
<dustin.delong@howardcountyin.gov>; Michelle Dresbaugh
<mdresbaugh@newtoncounty.in.gov>; Bree Edwards
<bedwards@gibsoncounty-in.gov>; Stephen T. Eyrick
<seyrick@laporteco.in.gov>; Hon. William C. Fee <wfee@co.steuben.in.us>;
Traci Fischer <ccdirector@perrycounty.in.gov>; Brian C. Foley
<bfoley@morgancounty.in.gov>; Michelle R. Fortune
<Michelle.Fortune@poseycountyin.gov>; Jamie France
<jfrance@putnamcourts.in.gov>; Rob Gaskill <rgaskill@bartholomew.in.gov>;
Andria Geigle <andria.geigle@montgomerycounty.in.gov>; Ian Gilbert
<igilbert@co.adams.in.us>; Catherine A. Haines <chaines@co.hendricks.in.us>;
Jeffrey Hansard <jhansard@co.delaware.in.us>; Hillary Hartoin
<hillary.hartoin@co.cass.in.us>; Gary Hendershot <ghendershot@co.jay.in.us>;
Hon. Brian D. Hill <superiorcourt@rushcounty.in.gov>; Matthew J. Hoeing
<mhoeing@decaturcounty.in.gov>; Scott Hohl <scott.hohl@indy.gov>; Andrew N.
Holland <aholland@co.fulton.in.us>; Christopher D. Huerkamp
<prosecutor@franklincounty.in.gov>; David M. Hullinger
<dhullinger@tippecanoe.in.gov>; Tyler Hunt <thunt@blackfordcounty.in.gov>;
Amanda Hurt <amanda.hurt@scottcounty.in.gov>; Hon. Brian M. Johnson
<bjohnson@knoxcounty.in.gov>; Tammy J. Johnston <tjohnston@kcgov.com>; Jason
M. Judd <jjudd@wjennerlaw.net>; Steve R. Kelly
<skelly@dearborncounty.in.gov>; Steve R. Kelly
<skelly@dearborncounty.in.gov>; Mag. Brandi Foster Kirkendall
<bkirkendall@co.johnson.in.us>; Elizabeth Krieg <ekrieg@randolph.in.gov>;
Wyatt Madden <wcmadden@duboiscountyin.org>; Hon. Dena A. Martin
<dena.martin@co.greene.in.us>; Joshua Martin <jmartin@co.shelby.in.us>;
Warren C. Mathies <mathieswarren@gmail.com>; Robert S. Mattraw
<rsmattraw@starke.in.gov>; Mandy K. Mavrick <mmavrick@miamicountyin.gov>;
Mr. Ross Maxwell <rmaxwell@elkhartcounty.com>; Mr. Michael James McAlexander
<michael.mcalexander@acpao.org>; Ashley McClure <amcclure@co.boone.in.us>;
Jill McKinney <jillm@co.marshall.in.us>; Adam P. McQueen
<adammcq@wayneco.us>; Barbara J. Montgomery
<bmontgomery@sullivancounty.in.gov>; Danielle Murphy
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<dmurphy@martincounty.in.gov>; Hon. Nathan G. Nikirk
<nnikirk@lawrencecounty.in.gov>; Tammy O'Neill
<tammy.oneill@pactchangeslives.com>; Jerry Pittman
<pittmanj@browncounty-in.us>; Natasha Pointer
<natasha.pointer@owencounty.in.gov>; Tracy Regnier
<tregnier@tiptoncounty.in.gov>; Leslie Rentschler
<Leslie.rentschler@huntington.in.us>; Ms. Mallory Rockwell
<rockwellm@browncounty-in.us>; Carmin Ruff <cruff@pulaskicounty.in.gov>;
Callie Schimmel <comcordir@carrollcountyin.gov>; Shannon G. Schmaltz
<schmaltz@ripleycounty.com>; Ryan Siggers <rsiggers@co.fayette.in.us>;
Danielle Snider <dsnider@wcrcc.net>; Danielle Snider <we4sniders@yahoo.com>;
Danielle Snider <dsnider@wcrcc.net>; Danielle Snider <we4sniders@yahoo.com>;
Hon. Mark E. Spitzer <mspitzer@grantcounty.in.gov>; Hon. Carrie K. Stiller
<cstiller@floydcounty.in.gov>; Melissa Stinson-Waddell
<stinsonma@browncounty-in.us>; Steve Sturgis <ssturgis@dcsheriff.com>; Brian
Swihart <bswihart@wabashcounty.in.gov>; Sheila M. Tempel
<sheilat@harrisonsuperior.in.gov>; Jeff A. Theetge <cpo@switzerland.in.gov>;
Hon. Jason A. Thompson <Jason.Thompson@whitecounty.in.gov>; Carrie A.
Tormoehlen <ctormoehlen@jacksoncounty.in.gov>; Danyel Wagner
<dwagner@nobleco.us>; Bill Watson <william.watson@vigocounty.in.gov>;
Gregory E. Werich <probation1@wellscounty.org>; Joni Williams
<jlwilliams@henrycounty.in.gov>; Katharine Anne Williams
<kwilliams@sjcindiana.com>; Justin Wininger
<justin.wininger@pactchangeslives.com>; Justin Wininger
<justin.wininger@pactchangeslives.com>; Paula Worden
<wccommunitycorr@whitleygov.com>; Hon. John C. Wright
<jwright@bentoncounty.in.gov>
Subject: See How Your County JRAC Board Did and Live Casts today -
Washington County JARC Board | Don Rainwater and Rhonda Greene at the Clark
County Libertarian Convention

Thank you so much for participating in our experiment and responding to our
Information Request.

I know that your time is valuable.

If you still want to submit records as per the records request, I will still
check this email periodically and put them up on GreeneforGovernor.com with
the date of submission.

The information that you provide - whether it be the actual meeting minutes,
meeting information, meeting links, or the denial to the information
request - will be shown on
https://GreeneforGovernor.com/LegalBoardsLegalHearings.html.

Live Casts today if you are interested  - Washington County JARC Board and
Don Rainwater and Rhonda Greene at the Clark County Libertarian Convention

The Washington County JRAC Board Meets today and here is the link to the
Live Cast on IndianaProud.com.  Let's see how they do.
https://youtube.com/live/EWOfxpOhyhY?

Here is the link to today's live cast of Don Rainwater and Rhonda Greene at
the Clark County Annual Meetup and Convention.
https://youtube.com/live/sKUAvmu2Ysc?

GreeneforGovernor.com - Bringing back the Sunshine Laws one JRAC Board at a
time.

If you want off of this email list - which is more than fine and I
understand - just return this email and I will take you off of it.

If you have any concerns or questions, please email me here at
JRAC@GreeneforGovernor.com.

Yours,
Rhonda Greene
Greene for Governor
Libertarian Party
Please Don't Shoot My Dog
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